LED Vapor Tight Light
Close View
Outlook
Dimensions
6405 S. Tenaya Way – Suite 100 |Las Vegas, NV 89113|LED Light & Power | www.ledlightandpower.com
toll free: 877-388-5199|office: 702-485-5199|fax: 702-545-0333| email: info@ledlightandpower.com
 Prepared by:
 Prepared by:

IP rating IP65
Certificate &
Warranty
Certificates DLC, ETL, CE, ROHS
Material Usage RoHS compliant; no mercury
Environment Indoor/Damp Rated
Warranty 5 years
ORDERING INFORMATION
MODEL POWER DESCRIPTION LUMEN OUTPUT DIMENSION(L*W*H)
LLP-TL-B024-RD-XXY
24W
AC120/277V/ 24W CRI80 0-10V Dimming
2400/2640 lm
600x96x83mm
(2ft)
LLP-TL-B024-RX-XXY AC120/277V/AC100-240V 24W CRI80
LLP-TL-B030-RD-XXY
30W
AC120/277V/ 30W CRI80 0-10V Dimming
3000/3300 lm
LLP-TL-B030-RX-XXY AC120/277V/AC100-240V 30W CRI80
LLP-TL-B040-RD-XXY
40W
AC120/277V/ 40W CRI80 0-10V Dimming
4000/4400 lm
1200x96x83mm
(4ft)
LLP-TL-B040-RX-XXY AC120/277V/AC100-240V 40W CRI80
LLP-TL-B050-RD-XXY 50W AC120/277V/50W CRI80 0-10V Dimming 5000/5500 lm
LLP-TL-B050-RX-XXY AC100-277V/AC100-240V 50W CRI80
LLP-TL-B060-RD-XXY 60W AC120/277V/60W CRI80 0-10V Dimming 6000/6600 lm
LLP-TL-B060-RX-XXY 60W AC120/277V/AC100-240V 60W CRI80 6000/6600 lm
LLP-TL-B080-RX-XXY 80W AC100-240V 80W CRI80
8000/8800 lm
1500x96x83mm
(5ft)
Notes: 1.  XXY can be 30/35/37/40/45/50, which stands for 3000K/3500K/3700K/4000K/4500K/5000K. "RD/SD" stands for 0-10V dimmable. "RX"
Stands for non-dimmable.
2. Range of tolerance: ±10%.,
6405 S. Tenaya Way – Suite 100 |Las Vegas, NV 89113|LED Light & Power | www.ledlightandpower.com
toll free: 877-388-5199|office: 702-485-5199|fax: 702-545-0333| email: info@ledlightandpower.com
ORDERING GUIDE
Item Example:   LLP-TL-B024-RD-
XXY
Company Code Product Code
Version
Number
Power Shape Dimming CCT
LLP TL B 024 R D XXY
LED Light & Power TL- Tri-proof
Light
B series
024 -24W
030 -30W
040 -40W
050 -50W
060 60W
080 80W
S-Square
R- Rectangle
D-Dimming
X-Not Dimming
30-3000K
35-3500K
40-4000K
45-4500K
50-5000K
ACCESSORIES
Installation fixture and
screws
PHOTOMETRIC INFORMATION
Item: LLP-TL-B024-RX/RD-XXY
6405 S. Tenaya Way – Suite 100 |Las Vegas, NV 89113|LED Light & Power | www.ledlightandpower.com
toll free: 877-388-5199|office: 702-485-5199|fax: 702-545-0333| email: info@ledlightandpower.com
Item: LLP-TL-B030-RX/RD-XXY
Item: LLP-TL-B040-RX/RD-XXY
6405 S. Tenaya Way – Suite 100 |Las Vegas, NV 89113|LED Light & Power | www.ledlightandpower.com
toll free: 877-388-5199|office: 702-485-5199|fax: 702-545-0333| email: info@ledlightandpower.com